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PISTORINO & ALAM CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.

BERMELLO, AJAMIL & PARTNERS, INC.
LEA & ELLIOTT, INC.
HADONNE CORP.
CURTIS & ROGERS DESIGN STUDIO, INC.
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES, 
INC.
U.S. COST INCORPORATED DBA RIB U.S. 
COST
TIERRA SOUTH FLORIDA, INC
MARLIN ENGINEERING, INC.

ISD Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:
YesPrime Local Preference:

Subs Name

22% DBE
Number of Agreements: 1

Professional Services Agreement for Engineering Services for Miami-Dade Transit’s Capital 
Improvement Plan

ISD Project Name:

FEIN No.: 592686532

Subs FEIN No.
591722486
752295172
651089850
650294753
370962090

581827672

200282450
650279601

Trade Name

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 

f. 

g. 
h. 



MIAMI DADE COUNTY
 INTERNAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT

LIST OF RESPONDENTS

pmer_dpm_project_team V04/25/2005 Page 2 of 4

E15-DTPW-04

03/21/2016

2
PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP INC.

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC.

HNTB CORPORATION
TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC.
U.S. COST INCORPORATED DBA RIB U.S. 
COST
KITTELSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
305 CONSULTING ENGINEERS LLC
MANUEL G. VERA & ASSOCIATES, INC.
NIFAH AND PARTNERS CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS, INC.
GEOSOL, INC.
SDM CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.
HBC ENGINEERING COMPANY
EBS ENGINEERING, INC.
CTS ENGINEERING, INC.
ACAI ASSOCIATES, INC.
PARSONS WATER & INFRASTRUCTURE 
INC.

ISD Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:
YesPrime Local Preference:

Subs Name

22% DBE
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.: 360982270

Subs FEIN No.
590896138

431623092
421249917
581827672

930964447
462245961
591741639
650604266

650997886
592346110
223936061
650492113
271089334
650020223
710920322

POST, BUCKLEY, SCHUH & 
JERNIGAN, INC. (PBS&J)

Trade Name

Trade Name:

a. 

b. 
c. 
d. 

e. 
f. 
g. 
h. 

i. 
j. 
k. 
l. 
m.
n. 
o. 
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PARSONS BRINCKERHOFF, INC.

GANNETT FLEMING, INC.
NOVA CONSULTING, INC.
AMBRO, INC.
C.A.P. ENGINEERING, INC.
LEA & ELLIOTT, INC.
TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC.
CALTRAN ENGINEERING GROUP, INC.
TINDALE - OLIVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.
PEREZ & PEREZ ARCHITECTS PLANNERS, 
INC.
LONGITUDE SURVEYORS, LLC
CURTIS & ROGERS DESIGN STUDIO, INC.
ALPHA CONSTRUCTION AND 
ENGINEERING CORPORATION
CONSULTING  ENGINEERING & SCIENCE,  
INC.
G - T CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
ANN POPE CONSULTING, INC.
CYRIACKS ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING 
SERVICES INC
JANUS RESEARCH, INC.
GLASS LAND ACQUISITION SERVICE 
SPECIALISTS, INC.

ISD Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:
YesPrime Local Preference:

Subs Name

22% DBE
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.: 111531569

Subs FEIN No.
251613591
650577672
650266641
204590441
752295172
421249917
274564005
592929811
592400309

364551726
650294753
521162258

592095013

650723679
550816915
900106680

591913512
650577417

P (3) S M, LLC

ALPHA CORPORATION

Trade Name

PB AMERICAS, INC.Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 
h. 
i. 

j. 
k. 
l. 

m.

n. 
o. 
p. 

q. 
r. 
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AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. F/K/A EARTH 
TECH, INC.

URS CORPORATION SOUTHERN

URS ENERGY & CONSTRUCTION, INC.

T.Y. LIN INTERNATIONAL
EAC CONSULTING, INC.
PREMIERE DESIGN SOLUTIONS, INC.
BCC ENGINEERING, INC.
AMEC FOSTER WHEELER ENVIRONMENT &
INFRASTRUCTURE, INC.
HR ENGINEERING SERVICES, INC.
U.S. COST INCORPORATED DBA RIB U.S. 
COST
MANUEL G. VERA & ASSOCIATES, INC.
GOAL ASSOCIATES, INC.
PROGRAM CONTROLS, INC.
CHARESSE CHESTER & ASSOCIATES, INC.

ISD Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:
YesPrime Local Preference:

Subs Name

22% DBE
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.: 952661922

Subs FEIN No.
592087895

340217470

941598707
650519739
260571068
650540100
911641772

650849633
581827672

591741639
464649215
043640855
522389856

GREINER SOUTHERN, INC. 
                          
WASHINGTON GROUP 
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Trade Name

Trade Name:

a. 

b. 

c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 

h. 
i. 

j. 
k. 
l. 
m.


